ARCHITECTURAL RETROFIT
SERIES 2 X 2
HHiZNERGY.
The LED Revolution
The IKIO Retrofit Troffer is the ideal LED retrofit option for existing 2'x2' fluorescent troffers, with a clean , contemporary
look. Designed for rapid , tool less installation and long life, the retrofit troffer provides maintenance-free, uniform lighting
with standard 0-10V dimming capability. The glare-free PC lens is easily removable for cleaning , with a life expectancy
of over 100,000 hours. With multiple wattage and lumen packages performing at 130 Lm/W, Retrofit troffer is among the

Dimming (0-10v) Yes
PF 2! 0 .90
ORDERING INFORMATION
DLC LISTING AND NOMENCLATURE
25W
DLC PRODUCT CODE DLC PRODUCT ID
IK-RT22-0025-X-DY-40-J P651 Fl27
IK-RT22-0025-X-DY-50-J P1 P2G7WS
Optometric Data
IK-RT22-L 130-0025-DY-XX
lsofootcandl"Plot
4 l l I O I 2
0 0
~A,00 !O"lOO )00 ,no
• -MaxCd:67.5°H • -OOH • -90"H 5 • 20/c tfc • lOfc • O.Sfc • S fc O.lfc • 511'1".M.oxCd
36W
DLC PRODUCT CODE DLC PRODUCT ID
IK-RT22-0036-X-DY-30-J PGDW574U
IK-RT22-0036-X-DY-35-J PXEUQEGR
I K-RT22-0036-X-DY-40-J P7CKA9U2
IK-RT22-0036-X-DY-50-J PAIVFVTK
IK-RT22-L 130-0036-DY-XX
0
~A:00 l(I020'> 300 ,no • - M.!lxCd:67 .5°H • - O"H
• ·90"H 5